

GOOD FAITH PLEDGE HOLD HARMLESS WAIVER



I have read the Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival Craft Fair Vendor Guidelines and agree to abide by them. I agree to hold harmless the Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival and their representatives, all vendor participants, and the City of Cañon City from any claims, loss, or damage, of any nature, whatsoever, arising from the festival event on Friday May 3rd, Saturday May 4th, and Sunday May 5th, 2024.

I hereby release the Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival and any employees or volunteers of the above-mentioned organizations and assume all responsibilities associated with the 2024 event. The Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival reserves the right to ask any vendor who does not comply with the stated guidelines or causes undue disruption to leave the festival at any time without refund of fees.

Signature	Date
Vendor Printed Name	Phone Number

Please mail complete form to:

Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival Attn: Craft Fair P.O. BOX 1914 Canon City, CO 81215